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o EmIEIAR : Cisco 400G QSFP-DD Transceiver, 400GBASE-DR4, MPO-12, 500m parallel SMF
* IZFEE : 1310nm

o BEIEAL : BIR SMF

o E/EIEEE 1 500m

o FIFBBMFIEMINE (dBm) F/ME : -2.9
o FFBIBMTIIEMINE (dBm) R KA : 4
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o FRBENTFIIEINE (dBm) RAE : 4
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